PRICE GUIDE
AN

Please find all prices below as a guide.
Prices may be subject to change depending on the seniority of
the skin practitioner or based on bespoke consultation.
Please double check correct pricing on booking.

FULL SKIN CONSULTATION

Consultation and analysis using the Observ 520x Digital Skin £50
Analysis machine.
60 minutes

HIFU NON-SURGICAL FACELIFT

Ultraformer 11l Full Face & Neck Treatment £997.50
Ultraformer Ill Half Treatment £630
Hydrating & Deep Lifting Treatment £375.50
HIFU Mini £420

SYLFIRM X - RF MICRONEEDLING
PLUS EXOSOMES

Face, Neck & Eyes £800
Face & Eyes £650
Add Decollete £200
Add Hands £100

SYLFIRM X - RF MICRONEEDLING

Face, Neck & Eyes £565
Face & Eyes £420
Add Decollete £200
Add Hands £100

EXCLUSIVE HYDRA FACIAL SERIES

HydralLift Deluxe £575
HydraRefresh Deluxe Face & Neck £339
HydraClean Deluxe £200
HydralLift £359
HydraRefresh Face & Neck £210
HydraRefresh Eye Treatment £145
Add HydraRefresh Eye £110
HydraRefresh Face £159

HydraClean Face £159




IPIXEL LASER RESURFACING &
SCAR TREATMENT

Face, Neck & Eyes
Face & Eyes
iPixel Mini

IPL SKIN REJUVENATION

Face & Neck

Face

Add Decollete

IPL Mini

*Requires a patch test. Not available during the summer
months

CLEARLIFT HOLLYWOOD LASER
FACIAL

Face, Neck & Eye

Face & Eyes

Add Décolleté or Hands
Clearlift Mini

ALUMIERMD MEDICAL SKIN PEEL

Face, Neck & Decollete
Face & Neck
Face

ALUMIERMD MEDI-FACIAL

30 minute Bespoke Medi-Facial

60 minute Bespoke Medi-Facial

Age Defying Medi-Facial

60 minute Back Treatment

Add Steam & Extraction to any Medi-Facial

DERMALUX TRIWAVEMD
PHOTOTHERAPY

Full Facial
Add Dermalux Booster session on to any facial

T-SHAPE BODY SCULPT & CELLUEITE
TREATMENT

1area
2 areas

£500
£435
£175

£350
£290
£125
£130

£295
£250
£120

£115

£275
£190
£165

£90
£145
£145
£145
£55

£90
£45

£180
£280




LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

Small 1-3cm £80
Medium 4-8cm £120
Large 9-l14cm £180
Extra Large 14-20cm £260

ADVANCED ELECTROLYSIS

For Blemish and skin tag removal

10 minutes £120
25 minutes £200
40 minutes £280
55 minutes £350

ELECTROLYSI|S

For individual hair removal

10 minutes £35
25 minutes £60
40 minutes £85

SOPRANO TITANIUM - LASER HAIR

REMOVAL

Underarm £80
Full Chest or Back £235
Half Leg £170
Standard Bikini Line £90
Hollywood Bikini £170
Full Leg £270

*Please enquire for more areas.
All areas of Laser Hair Removal require an initial patch
test.

VIP MEMBERS ONLY TREATMENTS

Enquiry only.

BESPOKE BODY MASSAGE

30 minute Bespoke Massage £85
60 minute Bespoke Massage £135
90 minute Bespoke Massage £185
PIERCING

Ear Piercing £70

Nose Piercing £E55




