# PRICE GUIDE 2025

Please find all prices below as a guide.

Prices may be subject to change depending on the seniority of the skin practitioner or based on bespoke consultation.

Please double check correct pricing on booking.

#### **FULL SKIN CONSULTATION**

Consultation and analysis using the Observ 520x Digital Skin £50 Analysis machine.

#### HIFU NON-SURGICAL FACELIFT

Ultraformer III Full Face & Neck Treatment	£997.50
Ultraformer III Half Treatment	£630
Hydrating & Deep Lifting Treatment	£375.50
HIELI Mini	£420

# SYLFIRM X - RF MICRONEEDLING PLUS EXOSOMES

Face, Neck & Eyes	£800
Face & Eyes	£650
Add Decollete	£200
Add Hands	£100

### SYLFIRM X - RF MICRONEEDLING

Face, Neck & Eyes	£565
Face & Eyes	£420
Add Decollete	£200
Add Hands	£100

### EXCLUSIVE HYDRA FACIAL SERIES

HydraLift Deluxe	£575
HydraRefresh Deluxe Face & Neck	£339
HydraClean Deluxe	£200
HydraLift	£359
HydraRefresh Face & Neck	£210
HydraRefresh Eye Treatment	£145
Add HydraRefresh Eye	£110
HydraRefresh Face	£159
HydraClean Face	£159

IPIXEL LASER	RESURFACING	&
SCAR TREATM	ENT	

Face, Neck & Eyes	£500
Face & Eyes	£435
iPixel Mini	£175

## IPL SKIN REJUVENATION

Face & Neck	£350
Face	£290
Add Decollete	£125
IPL Mini	£130

<sup>\*</sup>Requires a patch test. Not available during the summer months

# CLEARLIFT HOLLYWOOD LASER FACIAL

Face, Neck & Eye	£295
Face & Eyes	£250
Add Décolleté or Hands	£120
Clearlift Mini	£115

## ALUMIERMD MEDICAL SKIN PEEL

Face, Neck & Decollete	£275
Face & Neck	£190
Face	£165

## ALUMIERMD MEDI-FACIAL

30 minute Bespoke Medi-Facial	£90
60 minute Bespoke Medi-Facial	£145
Age Defying Medi-Facial	£145
60 minute Back Treatment	£145
Add Steam & Extraction to any Medi-Facial	£55

# DERMALUX TRIWAVEMD PHOTOTHERAPY

Full Facial	£90
Add Dermalux Booster session on to any facial	£45

# T-SHAPE BODY SCULPT & CELLULITE TREATMENT

l area	£180
2 areas	£280

## LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

Small 1-3cm	£80
Medium 4-8cm	£120
Large 9-14cm	£180
Extra Large 14-20cm	£260

### ADVANCED ELECTROLYSIS

#### For Blemish and skin tag removal

10 minutes	£120
25 minutes	£200
40 minutes	£280
55 minutes	£350

### **ELECTROLYSIS**

#### For individual hair removal

10 minutes	£35
25 minutes	£60
40 minutes	£85

# SOPRANO TITANIUM - LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Underarm	£80
Full Chest or Back	£235
Half Leg	£170
Standard Bikini Line	£90
Hollywood Bikini	£170
Full Lea	£270

<sup>\*</sup>Please enquire for more areas.

All areas of Laser Hair Removal require an initial patch test

### VIP MEMBERS ONLY TREATMENTS

Enquiry only.

## BESPOKE BODY MASSAGE

30 minute Bespoke Massage	£85
60 minute Bespoke Massage	£135
90 minute Bespoke Massage	£185

## PIERCING

Ear Piercing	£70
Nose Diercina	£55